
 

 

Transit Vehicle Manufacturer DBE Liason Office (DBELO) DBELO Email 
Alexander Dennis, Inc. Judy Lovitt judy.lovitt@alexander-dennis.com 
Alstom Transportation, Inc. Michelle Struder michelle.studer@transport.alstom.com 
Ameritrans (TMC Group, Inc.) Mike DeMarco MDeMarco@ameritransbus.com 
AnsaldoBreda Inc. James Core jcore@ansaldobredainc.com 
AnsaldoBreda SpA Mr. Andrea Pepi pepi.andrea@ansaldobreda.it 
ARBOC Specialty Vehicles Donna Ballge dballge@arbocsv.com 
Blue Bird Corporation Angela Mann angela.mann@blue-bird.com 

Bombardier, Inc. Sophie Moore sophie.moore@ca.transport.bombardier.com 

Braun Corporation Ken Morgel Ken.Morgel@braunlift.com 
Brookville Equipment Corporation Becky Griffin bgriffin@brookvillecorp.com 
BYD Motors Greg Davis greg.daviswelch@byd.com 
Cable Car Concepts (a Division of Great Sisilia Butler sis@suncoasttours.com Trolley Co.,Inc.) 
CAFUSA, Inc. Tonia Crosby tonia.crosby@cafusa.com 
Champion Bus, Inc./General Coach America, Larry Mabery lmabery@championbus.com Inc.
 
Coach & Equipment Manufacturing
 Carl Birx cbirx@coachandequipment.com Corporation 
Design Line USA Michael Floyd michaelfloyd@designlinecorp.com> 
Diamond Coach Corporation Kate Strickland kstrickland@diamondcoach.com 
Doppelmayr Cable Car America, Inc. Lynette Lievens llievens@dccamericas.com 
ElDorado National, Inc. Jake Calvo jake.calvo@eldorado-ca.com 

Elkhart Coach Joe Geoglien Joe M. Goeglein <jgoeglein@forestriverinc.com 

EM Diesel Velda Berryman velda.berryman@emdiesels.com 

Environmental Performance Vehicles (EPV) Joshua Anderson josh.anderson@epvcorp.cpm 

Gillig, LLC Chris Turner cturner@gillig.com 

Glaval Bus (a Division of Forest River, Inc.) Joe Goeglein Joe M. Goeglein <jgoeglein@forestriverinc.com 

Goshen Coach, Inc. Mike Person mperson@goshencoach.com 
Hometown Trolley/Double K, Inc. Talia Walerko talia@hometowntrolley.com 
Hyundai Rotem USA Corporation Andy Hyer andy.hyer@rotemusa.com 
Kawasaki Rail Car, Inc. Shozo Ito <ito@kawasakirailcar.com 
Kinkisharyo International, LLC Lyndie Avery averyl@killc.com 
Lone Star Norma Niederhofer norma@Lshvans.com 
Midway Specialty Vehicles, LLC Michael R. Violi mrvioli@mymidway.com 
Mitsubishi Heavy Industries America, Inc. Michael G. Ang michael_ang@mhiahq.com 
Mobility Transportation Services Dave Brown dave@mobilitytrans.com 
Mobility Ventures Kirk Alston Kirk.Alston@mv-1.us 
Mobility Works Cindy Poinar cpoinar@mobilityworks.com 
MotivePower, Inc. (A Webtec Company) Zach Maulik zmaulik@Wabtec.com 
Motor Coach Industries, Inc. Shannon Davidson Shannon.Davidson@MCICoach.com 
National Van Builders, Inc. Glen Perlman glen@nationalvans.com 
New England Wheels, Inc. Gerald Dann gdann@newenglandwheels.com 
New Flyer Industries, Inc. Raul Ramirez raul_ramirez@newflyer.com 
North American Bus Industries, Inc. Mary Litke Mary.litke@nabiusa.com 
Nova Bus (a Division of Prevost Car, Inc.) Michelle Sahai michelle.sahai@volvo.com 
Proterra, Inc. Carrie Medlin CMedlin@Proterra.com 
Siemens Industry, Inc. Michelle Picard michelle.picard@siemens.com 

stephen.bonina@sstandler.com Stadler US Inc. Stephen Bonina 

Starcraft Bus (a Division of Forest River, Inc.) Joe Goeglien jgoeglein@forestriverinc.com 

Sumitomo Corporation of America Satoshi Suzuki satoshi-a.suzuki@sumitomocorp.com 
Talgo, Inc. Christopher Crist ccrist@talgo-inc.com 
Thomas Built Buses, Inc. Bonnie Herring bonnie.herring@daimler.com 
Transportation Technology, Inc. Warren J. Azzara, Jr. warren@ttipower.com 
Turtle Top Janet Kercher-Dudley janetd@turtletop.com 
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United Street Car (Oregon Iron Works, Inc.) 

Vossloh Espana S.A.U. 
Vossloh Kiepe North America 
Winnebago Industries, Inc. 

Jamie Schaeffner 

Jose-Manuel Conde 
Kevin Kirk 
Terry Tweeten 

JSchaeffner@unitedstreetcar.com> 

jose-manuel.conde@ve.vossloh 
k.kirk@vku.vossloh.com 
ttweeten@winnebagoind.com 

mailto:JSchaeffner@unitedstreetcar.com%3e
mailto:k.kirk@vku.vossloh.com
mailto:ttweeten@winnebagoind.com

	ContactInformation

